All trademarks, brandnames, and brands appearing herein are the property of their respective owners.
•  Critical and expedited services
•  In stock / Ready-to-ship
•  We buy your excess, underutilized, and idle equipment
•  Full-service, independent repair center
ACRA Control KAD/EBM/101/B/00
1-Channel Ethernet Bus Monitor Parser Module -
Conformal Coated

CURTISSWRIGHTDS.COM © 2016 Curtiss-Wright. All rights reserved. Specifications are subject to change without notice.
All trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
Ordering information
By default, the standard mating connector, CON/KAD/002/CP, is included with each module in the shipment. Its part number
will be added to the Confirmation of Order unless an alternative option is specified (see the Cables data sheet).
Revision history
Supporting software
Related documentation
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
KAD/EBM/101/B Ethernet bus monitor parser - 1ch
REVISION DIFFERENCES STATUS
KAD/EBM/101/B Acra KAM-500 backplane standard bus interface firmware,
upgraded to the latest standard; without this upgrade, bit errors
at temperature could occur
Recommended for new programs
KAD/EBM/101 First release Not recommended for new programs
SOFTWARE DETAILS
DAS Studio 3 User interface for setup and management of data acquisition, network switches, recorders and ground
stations in an integrated environment
KSM-500 This module is supported by the KSM-500 suite of software tools
DOCUMENT DETAILS
DOC/DBK/001 Acra KAM-500 Databook
DOC/HBK/002 Environmental Qualification Handbook
DOC/MAN/018 KSM-500 Databook
DOC/MAN/030 DAS Studio 3 User Manual
TEC/NOT/016 Power dissipation
TEC/NOT/046 Using the KAD/EBM/101
TEC/NOT/049 Power estimation